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3464 3.2.1.02.001 DESP. C/COLETA DE LIXO
31/07/12 REEMB. DESP. C/CODECA COMERC.JUL/12 4.234,83 2.750,27
31/07/12 REEMB. DESP. C/CODECA COMEERC.JUL/12 658,00 2.092,27
31/07/12 REEMB. DESP. C/COLETA LIXO PRODUT.JUL/12 2.000,00 92,27
TOTAL DO MOVIMENTO...... SALDO ANTERIOR: 368,18 6.616,92 6.892,83 92,27
3381 3.2.1.02.002 DESP. C/AGUA
SALDO ANTERIOR...... 70,43
24/07/12 VL.DEB.NT.JUL/12 SAMAE 2.574,18 2.644,61
24/07/12 VL.DEB.CONTA SAMAE JUL/12 92,45 2.737,06
31/07/12 REEMB. DESP. C/SAAMAE COMERC.JUL/12 2.056,96 680,10
31/07/12 VL.REEMB. DESP. C/SAMAE PRODUT.JUL/12 650,21 29,89
TOTAL DO MOVIMENTO...... SALDO ANTERIOR: 70,43 2.666,63 2.707,17 29,89
3665 3.2.1.02.004 DESP. C/ENERGIA ELETRICA
SALDO ANTERIOR...... 15,33
02/07/12 VL.DEB.CONTA ENERGIA ELETRICA JUL/12 2.470,67 2.486,00
31/07/12 REEMB. DESP. C/ENERGIA COMERC.JUL/12 2.450,36 35,64
TOTAL DO MOVIMENTO...... SALDO ANTERIOR: 15,33 2.470,67 2.450,36 35,64
3487 3.2.1.02.006 DESP. C/SERVIGCOS DE LIMPEZA
SALDO ANTERIOR...... 5.439,92
13/07/12 PG. TICKET SUPER SAVI/PILHA 5,95 5.445,87
31/07/12 REEMB. DESP. CLIMPEZA HIGIENE PRODUT.JUL/12 4.616,92 828,95
TOTAL DO MOVIMENTO...... SALDO ANTERIOR: 5.439,92 5,95 4.616,92 828,95
3560 3.2.1.02.008 DESP. C/VIGILANCIA
SALDO ANTERIOR...... 68,69
31/07/12 VL.NT.20405 PROTESUL VIG.CAX. 22.496,99 22.565,68
31/07/12 REEMB. DESP. C/VIGILANCIA COMERC. JUL/12 14.973,05 7.592,63
31/07/12 REEMB; DESP. VIGILANCIA PRODUT.JUL/12 676,67 6.915,96
31/07/12 REEMB. DESP. C/VIGILANCIA PRODUT.JUL/12 6.459,05 456,91

TOTAL DO MOVIMENTO...... SALDO ANTERIOR: 68,69 22.496,99 22.108,77 456,91
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